
HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTER SYSTEMS 

RETAIL PRICE LIST 
300 SERIES A British Broadcasting Corporation Microcomputer 

AKBIO Archimedes 305 
AKBIO/AKFOI 
AKBIO/AKFII 

AKBI5 Archimedes 310 
AKBI5/AKFOI 
AKBI5/AKFII 

400 SERIES An Acorn Computer 
AKB26 Archimedes 410 
AKB26/AKFOI 
AKB26/AKFII 

AKB20 Archimedes 440 
AKB20/AKFOI 
AKB20/ AKF II 

UPGRADES 
ADFIO 
AKA51 
AKD50 
AKD52 
AKAOI 
AKA05 
AKAIO 
AKAI5 
AKJOI 

Archimedes/Master ECONET 
0.5 MByte RAM 

(*300 Series only) 

Floppy disc 
20 MByte hard disc & Podule* 
Podule backplane 
ROM Podule 
1/0 Podule 
MIDI add-on to 1/0 
A Series Reference Manual 

SOFTWARE 
Productivity Tools 
SKM31 View 
SKM07 ViewSheet 
SKM27 ViewStore 
SKM28 ViewSpell 
SKMI7 Viewlndex 

Languages 
SKMI9 Comal 

Native products 
SKL28 Ansi C 
SKL38 ISO-Pascal 
SKL48 Fortran 77 
SKL58 Software Developer's Toolbox 

Base 
Mono 
Colour 

Base 
Mono 
Colour 

Base 
Mono 
Colour 

Base 
Mono 
Colour 

SKL64 Software Developer's Debug Tool 
SKL68 Prolog 
SKLI4 Lisp 
SKB04 View Professional 
SKB20 Logistix 

Terminal Emulators 
SKC23 Termulator for the 'AI' 
SKCIO Acorn 
SKC21 Atel 

Games 
SKGI3 Zarch 

RRP 
Ex VAT 
£799.00 
£849.00 
£999.00 

£875.00 
£925.00 

£1075.00 

£1399.00 
£1449.00 
£1599.00 

£2299.00 
£2349.00 
£2499.00 

£43.47 
£89.00 

£125.00 
£499.00 
£39.00 

TBA 
TBA 
TBA 

£19.95 

£59.80 
£59.80 
£59.80 
£39.95 
£14.95 

£49.85 

£99.00 
£99.00 
£99.00 

£149.00 
£99.00 

£149.00 
£149.00 
£99.00 
£69.00 

£59.00 
£49.00 
£29.00 

£19.95 

RRP 
Inc VAT 
£916.60 
£974.10 

£1146.60 

£1004.00 
£1061.50 
£1234.00 

£1606.60 
£1664.10 
£1836.60 

£2641.60 
£2699.10 
£2871.60 

£49.99 
£102.35 
£143.75 
£573.85 
£44.85 

£68.77 
£68.77 
£68.77 
£45.94 
£17.19 

£57.33 

£113.85 
£113.85 
£113.85 
£171.35 
£113.85 
£171.35 
£171.35 
£113.85 
£79.35 

£67.85 
£56.35 
£33.35 

£22.94 

Acornl 
The choice of experience. 


